2020-21
TAXLEVY:
LESS: RE-LEVY

32,481,774.00
(8,249.04)

TAX LEVY FOR APPORTIONMENT

TOWN

BERLIN
BRUNSWICK

EAST GREENBUSH
NASSAU

NORTH GREENBUSH

POESTENKILL
SAND LAKE
SCHODACK
STEPHENTOWN

ADD BACK:
ADD BACK:
ADD BACK:
ADD BACK:
ADD BACK:

(
(
(
(
(

32,473,524.96

RE-LEVY (BRUNSWICK)
RE-LEVY (N. GREENBUSH)
RE-LEVY
RE-LEVY (SAND LAKE)
RE-LEVY (STEPHENTOWN)

POESTENKILL)

A

2020-21
ASSESSED
VALUE
(FOR LEVY)

3,824,400.00
40,160,510.00
7,904,405.00
107,082,890.00
39,330,628.00
80,726,799.00
727,981,244.00
23,003,641.00
27,548,320.00

1,057,562,837.00

o

Clergy &
Volunteer
Exemptions

1,500.00
3,000.00
7,500.00

12,000.00

AVERILL PARK CSD

TAX RATES
2020-2021
[ ] E E
C/D E/TOTAL FULL
VALUE
ASSESSED EQUAL. TRUE VALUE  PROPORTION
VALUE RATE (APPORTIONMENT) USED
(APPORTIONMENT)
3,824,400.00 0.3025 F 12,642,644.63 0.74%
40,160,510.00 0.2355 F 170,532,951.17 9.94%
7,904,405.00 1.0000 F 7,904,405.00 0.46%
107,084,390.00 0.7700 F 139,070,636.36 8.11%
39,330,628.00 0.2175 F 180,830,473.56 10.54%
80,729,799.00  0.2200 F 366,953,631.82 21.40%
727,988,744.00 0.9300 F 782,783,595.70 45.64%
23,003,641.00 0.9300 F 24,735,097.85 1.44%
27,548,320.00 0.9300 F 29,621,849.46 1.73%
1,057,574,837.00 1,715,075,285.55 100.00%

TOTAL FULL VALUE

TAXLEVY:

G
F x TOTAL TAX
LEVY

AMOUNT
OF LEVY

239,377.97
3,228,899.68
149,663.34
2,633,186.90
3,423,874.71
6,947,962.01
14,821,356.73
468,338.52
560,865.10

32,473,524.96

1,888.30
86.40
3,040.52
3,100.00
133.82

32,481,774.00

H

€]
(A/1,000)

2020-21
RATE
PER/$1000

62.592294

80.399867

18.934169

24.590174

87.053650

86.067602

20.359531

20.359321

20.359321

2019-20
RATE
PER/$1000

62.217824
76.819966
18.820892
24.764679
85.085405
81.478763
20.237728,
20.237518|

% of
INC/DEC

0.60%

4.66%

0.60%

-0.70%

2.31%)

5.63%

0.60%

0.60%

19.605096

3.85%




AVERILL PARK CSD
TAX RATE HISTORY

2020-2021 2020-21 2020-19
AMOUNT RATE RATE % of
OF LEVY PER/$1000 PER/$1000 INC/DEC
TOWN 2020-21 (actual) (actual)
BERLIN 239,381.82 62.593301 62.592294 0.60%
BRUNSWICK 3,230,839.92 80.401161 80.399867 4.66%
EAST GREENBUSH 149,665.75 18.934474 18.934169 0.60%
NASSAU 2,633,229.26 24.590570 24.590174 -0.70%
NORTH GREENBUSH 3,423,493.85 87.055050 87.053650 2.31%
POESTENKILL 6,951,114.28 86.068986 86.067602 5.63%
SAND LAKE 14,824,695.13 20.359859 20.359531 0.60%
SCHODACK 468,346.05 20.359649 20.359321 0.60%
STEPHENTOWN 561,007.94 20.359649 20.359321 3.85%
Total Levy 32,481,774.00
Total Increase 816,805.00 5,754,396.00
% Increase 2.58%|
2019-2020 2019-20 2018-19
AMOUNT RATE RATE % of
OF LEVY PER/$1000 PER/$1000 INC/DEC
TOWN 2019-20 (actual) (actual)
BERLIN 238,305.34 62.217824 64.913433 -4.15%
BRUNSWICK 3,087,016.23 76.819966 76.597851 0.29%
EAST GREENBUSH 149,274.61 18.820892 19.532452 -3.64%
NASSAU 2,644,314.65 24.764679 25.041959 -1.11%
NORTH GREENBUSH 3,342,643.20 85.085405 82.940349 2.59%
POESTENKILL 6,550,948.41 81.478763 79.728799 2.19%
SAND LAKE 14,649,021.33 20.237728 19.729956 2.57%
SCHODACK 463,138.55 20.237518 19.931073 1.54%
STEPHENTOWN 540,306.68 19.605096 19.532452 0.37%
Total Levy 31,664,969.00
Total Increase 799,297.00
% Increase 2.59%)|
2018-2019 2018-19 2017-18
AMOUNT RATE RATE % of
OF LEVY PER/$1000 PER/$1000 INC/DEC
TOWN 2018-19 (actual) (actual)
BERLIN 247,118.04 64.913433 70.766636 -8.27%
BRUNSWICK 3,066,020.82 76.597851 73.682116 3.96%
EAST GREENBUSH 157,738.38 19.532452 20.365554 -4.09%
NASSAU 2,656,845.78 25.041959 25.549878 -1.99%
NORTH GREENBUSH 3,255,014.47 82.940349 78.254276 5.99%
POESTENKILL 6,351,154.41 79.728799 76.554955 4.15%
SAND LAKE 14,139,605.76 19.729956 19.673333 0.29%
SCHODACK 454,473.30 19.931073 19.673125 1.31%
STEPHENTOWN 537,701.04 19.532452 19.673125 -0.72%
Total Levy 30,865,672.00
Total Increase 821,701.00

% Increase

2.73%|




AVERILL PARK CSD
TAX RATE HISTORY

2017-2018 2017-18 2016-17
AMOUNT RATE RATE % of
OF LEVY PER/$1000 PER/$1000 INC/DEC
TOWN 2017-18 (actual) (actual)
BERLIN 269,573.47 70.766636 68.596472 3.17%
BRUNSWICK 2,943,138.41 73.682116 72.450206 1.70%
EAST GREENBUSH 156,312.59 20.365554 19.344204 5.28%
NASSAU 2,682,982.52 25.549878 24.960623 2.36%
NORTH GREENBUSH 3,047,339.44 78.254276 74.400789 5.18%
POESTENKILL 6,030,455.90 76.554955 75.275052 1.70%
SAND LAKE 13,933,199.31 19.673333 19.344453 1.70%
SCHODACK 448,587.23 19.673125 19.344205 1.70%
STEPHENTOWN 532,382.13 19.673125 19.344205 1.70%
Total Levy 30,043,971.00
Total Increase 856,666.00
% Increase 2.94%)|
2016-2017 2016-17 2015-16
AMOUNT RATE RATE % of
OF LEVY PER/$1000 PER/$1000 INC/DEC
TOWN 2016-17 (actual) (actual)
BERLIN 264,400.71 68.596472 72.854100 -5.84%
BRUNSWICK 2,885,039.59 72.450206 71.817224 0.88%
EAST GREENBUSH 147,647.02 19.344204 19.175199 0.88%
NASSAU 2,609,675.96 24.960623 24.583942 1.53%
NORTH GREENBUSH 2,867,145.84 74.400789 72.359241 2.82%
POESTENKILL 5,890,121.43 75.275052 74.617417 0.88%
SAND LAKE 13,561,910.59 19.344453 19.175364 0.88%
SCHODACK 440,860.45 19.344205 19.175199 0.88%
STEPHENTOWN 520,503.40 19.344205 19.175199 0.88%
Total Levy 29,187,305.00
Total Increase 474,395.00
% Increase 1.65%|
2015-2016 2015-16 2014-15
AMOUNT RATE RATE % of
OF LEVY PER/$1000 PER/$1000 INC/DEC
TOWN 2015-16 (actual) (actual)
BERLIN 281,204.95 72.854100 70.521880 3.31%
BRUNSWICK 2,838,464.46 71.817224 70.260414 2.22%
EAST GREENBUSH 149,116.51 19.175199 18.758820 2.22%
NASSAU 2,562,913.04 24.583942 24.683014 -0.40%
NORTH GREENBUSH 2,764,004.68 72.359241 70.788000 2.22%
POESTENKILL 5,810,721.36 74.617417 70.527293 5.80%
SAND LAKE 13,357,024.14 19.175364 18.758941 2.22%
SCHODACK 431,040.46 19.175199 18.758820 2.22%
STEPHENTOWN 518,420.41 19.175199 60.512323 -68.31%
Total Levy 28,712,910.00
Total Increase 631,824.00
% Increase 2.25%)|




AVERILL PARK CSD
TAX RATE HISTORY

2014-2015 2014-15 2013-14
AMOUNT RATE RATE % of
OF LEVY PER/$1000 PER/$1000 INC/DEC
TOWN 2014-15 (actual) (actual)
BERLIN 275,614.32 70.521880 70.312877 0.30%
BRUNSWICK 2,782,923.79 70.260414 66.771919 5.22%
EAST GREENBUSH 150,853.87 18.758820 18.548537 1.13%
NASSAU 2,563,490.04 24.683014 25.762231 -4.19%
NORTH GREENBUSH 2,707,600.52 70.788000 69.994479 1.13%
POESTENKILL 5,512,853.04 70.527293 67.454423 4.56%
SAND LAKE 13,121,109.71 18.758941 18.548657 1.13%
SCHODACK 418,991.36 18.758820 16.530200 13.48%
STEPHENTOWN 547,649.35 60.512323 62.035241 -2.45%
Total Levy 28,081,086.00
Total Increase 560,475.00
% Increase 2.04%)|
2013-2014 2013-14 2012-13
AMOUNT RATE RATE % of
OF LEVY PER/$1000 PER/$1000 INC/DEC
TOWN 2013-14 (actual) (actual)
BERLIN 269,858.83 70.312877 66.590102 7.53%
BRUNSWICK 2,645,788.20 66.771919 67.082733 -0.48%
EAST GREENBUSH 150,713.85 18.548537 17.313386 7.11%
NASSAU 2,657,746.04 25.762231 24.733781 4.14%
NORTH GREENBUSH 2,677,259.55 69.994479 65.333569 711%
POESTENKILL 5,251,556.64 67.454423 68.168225 -1.07%
SAND LAKE 12,904,119.89 18.548657 17.313492 7.11%
SCHODACK 401,749.02 16.530200 16.158087 2.28%
STEPHENTOWN 561,818.97 62.035241 57.904313 7.11%
Total Levy 27,520,611.00
Total Increase 793,233.00
% Increase 2.97%)|
2012-2013 2012-13 2011-12
AMOUNT RATE RATE % of
OF LEVY PER/$1000 PER/$1000 INC/DEC
TOWN 2012-13 (actual) (actual)
BERLIN 256,842.60 66.590102 66.874394 -0.43%
BRUNSWICK 2,628,784.65 67.082733 64.762370 3.58%
EAST GREENBUSH 147,563.97 17.313386 16.384221 5.67%
NASSAU 2,547,682.26 24.733781 24.094850 2.65%
NORTH GREENBUSH 2,523,415.37 65.333569 61.827400 5.67%
POESTENKILL 5,279,589.19 68.168225 67.988386 0.26%
SAND LAKE 12,437,172.04 17.313492 16.384383 5.67%
SCHODACK 384,880.37 16.158087 16.384253 -1.38%
STEPHENTOWN 521,447.55 57.904313 56.497440 2.49%
Total Levy 26,727,378.00
Total Increase 1,015,615.00
% Increase 3.95%|




